Hot Lunches
Hot Chicken Roll

1/2 Hot Chicken Roll
Hot Dog

1/2 Hot Dog

Pie

Sausage Roll
Chicken Nuggets - 4
Chicken Nuggets - 6
Chilli Chicken Strips
Hamburger

Sauce

Pizza

Nachos

Drinks
Milkshakes
available flavours:

Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Spearmint or Vanilla

Plain Milk
Juice Box

available flavours:
Apple or Orange
LOL

available flavours:

Raspberry, Blackcurrant or Tropical

Water

$3.70
$1.90
$2.50
$1.70
$3.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.80
$1.50
$5.50
$0.20
$3.00
$2.50

$2.00

$1.00
$1.50

$2.00

$1.00

St Joseph's Primary School

Canteen Menu 2016

Our school canteen can not
operate without parent
volunteers.

Every little bit counts and helps
make our school a great
place where our Rids
want to be!

Please note:
Kindy, Pre-primary and Yr1
Please write your milkshake
flavour on your lunch bag.

Sandwiches
Chicken or Hom $2.50
Ham or Chicken with Salad $3.30
Ham and Cheese $2.70
Ham, Cheese and Tomato $2.90
Cheese $2.00
Cheese and Salad $2.80
Vegemite $1.50
Cheese and Vegemite $2.00
available extras:
Rolls $0.30
Toasted $0.50
Ice - Creams
Frosty Fruit Tube $2.00
Vanilla Bucket $2.00
Vanilla Bucket - flavouring (extra) $0.20
Choc Pop $1.60
Icy Pole $1.60
Frozen Yoghurt $2.00
Other
Fruit Salad/Two Fruits (Golburn Valley) $1.00
Yoghurt $1.60




