St Joseph's Primary School

Canteen Menu 2016

Hot Lunches	
Hot Chicken Roll	\$3.70
1/2 Hot Chicken Roll	\$1.90
Hot Dog	\$2.50
1/2 Hot Dog	\$1.70
Pie	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Chicken Nuggets - 4	\$1.50
Chicken Nuggets - 6	\$1.80
Chilli Chicken Strips	\$1.50
Hamburger	\$5.50
Sauce	\$0.20
Pizza	\$3.00
Nachos	\$2.50
Drinks	
Milkshakes available flavours:	\$2.00
Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Spearmint or Vanilla	
Plain Milk	\$1.00
Juice Box	\$1.50
<i>available flavours:</i> Apple or Orange	
LOL	\$2.00
available flavours:	1
Raspberry, Blackcurrant or Tropical	
Water	\$1.00

Our school canteen can not operate without parent volunteers. Every little bit counts and helps make our school a great place where our kids want to be!	ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר ר
<i>Please note:</i> Kindy, Pre-primary and Yr1 Please write your milkshake flavour on your lunch bag.	<mark>lc</mark> Fr Vα Cr Icy Fr Q Fr Yα

	3
Sandwiches	
Chicken or Ham	\$2.50
Ham or Chicken with Salad	\$3.30
Ham and Cheese	\$2.70
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$2.90
Cheese	\$2.00
Cheese and Salad	\$2.80
Vegemite	\$1.50
Cheese and Vegemite	\$2.00
available extras:	
Rolls	\$0.30
Toasted	\$0.50

<u>Ice - Creams</u>

Frosty Fruit Tube	\$2.00
Vanilla Bucket	\$2.00
Vanilla Bucket - flavouring (extra)	\$0.20
Choc Pop	\$1.60
Icy Pole	\$1.60
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.00

Other

Fruit Salad/Two Fruits (Golburn Valley)	\$1.00
Yoghurt	\$1.60

